Page 1 of  4
XFP-ZR
10GBASE, XFP, ZR, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1550nm, 80km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Supports 8.0Gb/s to 11.1Gb/s bit rates

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number  OEM  Part Number
Adtran 1442980G1C-A Finisar FTRX-1811-3-A
ADVA 61701812-A Force GP-XFP-1Z-A
Alcatel 10G-XFP-ZR-ALCATEL-A Fujitsu FIM31052-A
Alcatel 1AB217280002-A Fujitsu FC9573D430-A
Page 4 of  4
XFP-ZR
10GBASE, XFP, ZR, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1550nm, 80km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
6. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
6/1/2023 REV 4.2
Alcatel 3HE01545AA-A H3C 0231A41G-A
Alcatel 3HE01545CA-A IBM 45W8178-A
Alcatel 3HE05833CA-A-A Industrial 100-01506-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE05833CA-C1 Industrial 109537555-A
Allied AT-XPER80-A Infinera TOM-10G-LR2-A
Brocade 10G-XFP-ZR-A Juniper EX-XFP-10GE-ZR-C1
Calix 100-02596-A Juniper EX-XFP-10GE-ZR-A
Calix 100-01507-A Juniper XFP-10G-Z-OC192-LR2-A